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Department Name Email Address Phone Number Availability Date Served Committee Served
CDDE Beth Foley beth.foley@usu.edu 797-1470
CDDE Freeman King freeman.king@usu.edu 797-1343 11/7; 10/30; 9/Nicole Pyle, Travis Mike Levin, Colby Toefl-G
CDDE Karen Munoz karen.munoz@usu.edu 797-3701 2/9/17 Kit Mohr
CDDE Kim Corbin-Lewis Kim.Corbin-Lewis@usu.edu 797-1302 11/14/16 Michael Twohig
CDDE Lauri Nelson lauri.nelson@usu.edu 797-8051 11/22/2016 Trent Landon
CDDE Ron Gillam ron.gillam@usu.edu 797-1704
CDDE Sandi Gillam sandi.gillam@usu.edu 797-7028
CDDE Sonia Manuel-Dupont sonia.manuel-dupont@usu.edu 797-0851 10/5/2016 Rick Cruz
FCHD Ann Austin ann.austin@usu.edu 797-1527
FCHD Beth Fauth beth.fauth@usu.edu 797-1989
FCHD Brian Higginbotham brian.higginbotham@usu.edu 797-7276
FCHD David Robinson dave.r@usu.edu 797-7431
FCHD Kay Bradford k.bradford@usu.edu 797-5454 Sabbatical January 17-July 17
FCHD Linda Skogrand linda.skogrand@usu.edu 797-8183
FCHD Lisa Boyce lisa.boyce.usu.edu 797-2713 Sabbatical January 17-December 17
FCHD Lori Roggman lori.roggman@usu.edu 797-1545 Not trained
FCHD Lucy Degadillo lucy.delgadillo@usu.edu 797-7204 Sabbatical January 17-May 17
FCHD Randy Jones r.jones@usu.edu 797-1553
FCHD Scot Allgood scot.allgood@usu.edu 797-7433
FCHD David Law david.law@usu.edu 435-722-2294 Not trained
FCHD Shawn Whiteman shawn.whiteman@usu.edu 797-9184
FCHD Shelley Lindauer shelley.lindauer@usu.edu 797-1532
FCHD Susan Talley susan.talley@usu.edu 435-283-7450
FCHD Troy Beckert troy.beckert@usu.edu 797-1570 10/24/2016 Jessica Shumway
FCHD Yoon Lee yoon.lee@usu.edu 797-1555
KHS Dale Wagner dale.wagner@usu.edu 797-8253
KHS Dennis Dolny dennis.dolny@usu.edu 797-7579
KHS Dennis Nelson dennis.nelson@usu.edu 797-1509
KHS Eadric Bressel eadric.bressel@usu.edu 797-7216
KHS Ed Heath Edward.Heath@usu.edu 797-3306
KHS Hilda Fronske hilda.fronske@usu.edu 797-1507
KHS John Kras john.kras@usu.edu 797-3881 10/28/16, 11/1Colby Tofel-Grehl, Josh Novak
KHS Julie Gast julie.gast@usu.edu 797-1490 11/14/2016 Lisa Milman
KHS Phillip Waite Phillip.waite@usu.edu 797-7217
KHS Travis Peterson travis.peterson@usu.edu 797-9324
ITLS Andy Walker andy.walker@usu.edu 797-2614 11/3/16 Mike Levin
ITLS Brian Belland brian.belland@usu.edu 797-2535 9/26/16 Breanna Studenka
ITLS David Feldon david.feldon@usu.edu 797-0556
ITLS Mimi Recker mimi.recker@usu.edu 797-2692
ITLS Victor Lee victor.lee@usu.edu 797-7562 11/4/2016 Mona Buhusi
ITLS Yanghee Kim yanghee.kim@usu.edu 797-2653 Sabbatical January 16- Dec. 16
PSY Amy Odum amy.odum@usu.edu 760-5151
PSY Catalin Buhusi catalin.buhusi@usu.edu 797-7337
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PSY Christian Geiser christian.geiser@usu.edu 435-243-7095
PSY Christopher Johnson christopher.johnson@usu.edu 435-633-3211
PSY Donna Gilbertson donna.gilbertson@usu.edu 797-2034
PSY Heath Earl heath.earl@usu.edu 435-613-5259 Not trained
PSY Greg Madden greg.madden@usu.edu 881-8467 Not trained
PSY Gretchen Peacock gretchen.peacock@usu.edu 797-0721 11/15/16 Brennan Thompson
PSY Jamison Fargo jamison.fargo@usu.edu 797-8558
PSY Joann Tschanz joann.tschanz@usu.edu 797-1583
PSY Karl White Karl.White@usu.edu 797-3013
PSY Kerry Jordan kerry.jordan@usu.edu 797-2797
PSY Melanie Domench-Rodriguez melanie.domench@usu.edu 797-3059 Sabbatical September 16-May 17
PSY Michael Twohig michael.twohig@usu.edu 797-1402
PSY Renee Galliher renee.galliher@usu.edu 797-3391 11/16/16 Troy Beckert
PSY Scott Bates scott.bates@usu.edu 797-2975
PSY Scott DeBerard scott.deberard@usu.edu 797-1462 Sabbatical August 16-May 17
PSY Susan Crowley susan.crowley@usu.edu 797-1251
PSY Tim Shahan tim.shahan@usu.edu 797-5558
TEAL Amy Wilson Lopez amyalexandra.wilson@usu.edu 801-633-7638
TEAL Ben Lignugaris/Kraft ben.lig@usu.edu 797-2382
TEAL Cindy Jones cindy.jones@usu.edu 797-7027
TEAL Francine Johnson francine.johnson@usu.edu 797-2714 10/10/2016 Maya Miyairi
TEAL Jim Dorward jim.dorward@usu.edu 797-1471
TEAL Joseph Matthews joe.matthews@usu.edu 797-0380
TEAL Kathleen Mohr kathleen.mohr@usu.edu 797-3946
TEAL Kimberly Lott kimberly.lott@usu.edu 797-1103
TEAL Mike Freeman michael.freeman@usu.edu 797-1474
TEAL Patricia Moyer-Packenham patricia.moyer-packenham@usu.edu 797-2597
TEAL Sarah Clark sarah.clark@usu.edu 797-0370
TEAL Scott Hunsaker Scott.Hunsaker@usu.edu 797-0386
TEAL Sherry Marx sherry.marx@usu.edu 797-2227
TEAL Steve Camicia steven.camicia@usu.edu (801) 518-3193
TEAL Sylvia Read sylvia.read@usu.edu (385) 646-7754
TEAL Suzanne Jones suzanne.jones@usu.edu 801-520-9240
SPEC ED Bob Morgan bob.morgan@usu.edu 797-3251
SPEC ED Bryce Fifield bryce.fifield@usu.edu 797-2816
SPEC ED Jared Schultz jared.schultz@usu.edu 797-3478
SPEC ED Judith Holt judith@cpd2.usu.edu 797-7157
SPEC ED Nancy Glomb nancy.glomb@usu.edu 797-3911
SPEC ED Tim Slocum tim.slocum@usu.edu 797-3212
SPEC ED Tom Higbee thomas.higbee@usu.edu 797-1933
SPEC ED Nancy Glomb nancy.glomb@usu.edu 797-3911
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